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CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE VILLASEQUILLA 2025

Apellidos

Género

ABS

Categoria
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1 9 Abdlouahed El Hazmiri Masculino 1 ABS Masculino 00:24:38 3'04"/Km
2 56 David Alvarez Masculino 2 ABS Masculino ATLERISMO NOVES 00:24:53 3'06"/Km
3 46 Juan Cristébal Tejero Santiago Masculino 3 ABS Masculino CA SAN PABLO 00:25:04 3'08"/Km
4 54 Jorge Rodriguez Sardinero Masculino 4 ABS Masculino 00:25:44 3'13"/Km
5 27 Jose Lopez Arribas Masculino 5 ABS Masculino E3TEAM 00:26:44 3'20"/Km
6 51 Alvaro De Paz Masculino 6 ABS Masculino 00:27:06 3'23"/Km
7 53 Israel Martin Masculino 7 ABS Masculino 00:28:14 3'31"/Km
8 11 Gonzalo E%:jnr?gggzz De La Puebla Masculino 1 VT Masculino 00:28:59 3'37"/Km
9 39 Juan Carlos Rodriguez Escobar Masculino 8 ABS Masculino Kmovillasequilla 00:29:07 3'38"/Km
10 57 Ana Hernandez Femenino 1 ABS Femenino TARANCON 00:29:10 3'38"/Km
(X 32 Eduardo Martinez Gonzalez Masculino 9 ABS Masculino Tigers running club 00:29:39 3'42"/Km
12 42 Mario Rubio Garcia Masculino Club atletismo noves 00:29:42 3'42"/Km
13 30 Rubén Martin Masculino Club Atletismo Novés 00:30:15 3'46"/Km
14 47 Juan Carlos Torrejon Gomez Masculino 00:30:19 3'47"/Km
15 20 Jorge Luis Garcia Oliva Masculino 2 VT Masculino KMO Villasequilla 00:30:23 3'48"/Km
16 37 Maria Del Carmen Risuefio Sanchez Femenino 2 ABS Femenino CORREDOR IMPERIAL 00:30:38 3'49"/Km
17 2 Roberto Angueira Hernandez Masculino 3 VT Masculino Artyneo 00:30:43 3'50"/Km
18 52 Paloma Galvez Femenino 1 VT Femenino 00:30:51 3'51"/Km
19 21 Diego G6mez Campos Masculino 10 ABS Masculino KM O 00:31:02 3'52"/Km
20 22 Eulogio Gomez Gémez Masculino 4 VT Masculino RUNNING SUPERLOPEZ 00:31:14 3'54"/Km
21 35 Francisco Pérez Bello Masculino 5 VT Masculino RUNNING SUPERLOPEZ 00:31:19 3'54"/Km
22 38 Israel Rodenas Navarro Masculino 11 ABS Masculino 00:31:26 3'55"/Km
23 7 Victor Collado Sanchez Masculino 12 ABS Masculino C.D. Trotatobas 00:31:38 3'57"/Km
24 12 Oscar Fernandez Gomez Masculino 13 ABS Masculino 2ORRECHOSOS HABITUALES 00:31:45 3'58"/Km
25 49 Felix Vidigal Ferrera Masculino 6 VT Masculino 00:31:51 3'58"/Km
26 1 Marcos Alonso Gonzalez Masculino 14 ABS Masculino C.D. RUNANDWALK ILLESCAS 00:32:29 4'03"/Km
27 28 Hafid Mahti Masculino 00:33:17 4'09"/Km
28 15 Antonio Garcia Alonso Masculino 7 VT Masculino Km 0 00:33:42 4'12"/Km
29 55 Jose Manuel Salomon Masculino 8 VT Masculino 00:34:22 4'17"/Km
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CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE VILLASEQUILLA 2025
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Pos Dorsal
30 25
31 24
32 10
33 43
34 18
35 4
36 23
37 31
38 5
39 40
40 45
41 34
42 6
43 33
44 3
45 44
46 48
47 36
48 19
49 50
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David
Alberto

José David
Angélica
Jesus

Manuel

Sonia

Daniel

Jorge

Miguel Angel
Benjamin
Agustin

Maria Concepcion
Roberto
Sebastian
Gabriel
Victor Manuel
Jorge

Daniel

Elena

Jiménez Escobar
Javega

Escobar Barajas
Santiago Segovia
Garcia Garcia
Campillo Mufioz
Hernandez Lavega
Martinez Gémez
Carrasco Sanchez
Rodriguez Montero

Stallion

Pedregal Moya

Climent Requena

Montero Garcia

Arce Martin

Santos-garcia Espadas
Valiente Rodriguez Velasco
Ramos Gonzalez

Garcia Muerte

Fernandez

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
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ABS Masculino
VT Masculino

ABS Femenino
ABS Masculino
ABS Masculino
VT Femenino

ABS Masculino
ABS Masculino
ABS Masculino

ABS Masculino

ABS Masculino
ABS Femenino
ABS Masculino
VT Masculino
VT Masculino
ABS Masculino
ABS Masculino
ABS Masculino
VT Femenino

KMO Villasequilla
THERION RUNNING
Trotatobas

KMO Villasequilla

CD TROTATOBAS
Trotatobas

CD TROTATOBAS

International School San Patricio
Toledo

Capis Running Team
C.D.Trotatobas

Sospechosos Habituales Runners

KMO Villasequilla

00:34:37
00:35:52
00:35:53
00:36:05
00:36:18
00:36:26
00:36:32
00:37:02
00:37:03
00:37:03

00:37:59

00:38:07
00:38:13
00:40:10
00:40:56
00:41:49
00:42:18
00:43:17
00:47:50
00:47:51
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4'19"/Km
4'29"/Km
4'29"/Km
4'30"/Km
4'32"/Km
4'33"/Km
4'34"/Km
4'37"/Km
4'37"/Km
4'37"/Km
4'44"/Km
4'45"/Km
4'46"/Km
5'01"/Km
5'07"/Km
5'13"/Km
5'17"/Km
5'24"/Km
5'58"/Km
5'58"/Km




